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HAPPY HEALTHY HIGH ACHIEVERS

Sainsbury’s ‘Active Kids’ Vouchers

Thank you to all of you who have 

brought vouchers in to the school 

office.  We will be collecting these 

vouchers until Friday 26th May 2017.

Key Dates for Term 5

Thursday 27th April – Year 3 Swimming

Monday 1st May – May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 2nd May – Year 3 visit to Windsor Castle

Wednesday 3rd May 2017 – Year 4 visit to Dorney Court

Thursday 4th May – Year 3 Swimming

Monday 8th – Thursday 11th May – Year 6 SATs Week

Thursday 11th May – Year 3 Swimming

Friday 12th May – Year 6 visit to Longridge – Dragon Boating

Monday 15th May – Class, Sports Teams and Whole School Photos

Tuesday 16th May – EY1W to The Lookout

Wednesday 17th May  - EY1I to The Lookout

Thursday 18th May – Year 3 Swimming

Monday 22nd May – Friday 26th May – Arts & Culture Week

Thursday 25th May – Year 3 Swimming

Friday 26th May – Term 5 Ends

Admissions 2017/ 2018

For important information regarding our Admissions for 2017 / 2018 please go to the 

admissions page on our website which can be found at the following link:

http://www.lowbrookacademy.co.uk/admissions.aspx

Please support the expansion campaign and contribute to #LA60PAN.

http://www.lowbrookacademy.co.uk/admissions.aspx

